lere novice ANEQ
Rimouski, 19-10-2013

Epreuve 7
2013-10-19 - 10:00

Dames, 25m Brasse

Cat. générale
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2013

Rang
10 ans et moins

1. DESJARDINS, Catherine
2. TURBIDE, Elisabeth

3. SENECHAL, Catherine
4. BELANGER, Rosemarie
5. PELLETIER, Maina

6. PARIS, Méliane

7. CARPINTERI, Stella

11 ans et plus

LEBEL, Frédérique
BELANGER-BARRIAULT, Jennifer
TURBIDE, Justine

MARTINEAU, Alicia

FORTIN, Marianne

PARADIS, Laurence
DESGAGNES, Justine
DESBIENS, Catherine

agrwnNPE

© N

Age
10 Nautilus
9 Nataqui

10 Barracudas de Gaspé
9 Nautilus

10 Nataqui
10 Espadons
10 Nautilus

12 Espadons

14  Nataqui
11  Nataqui
12 Nautilus
11  Barracudas de Gaspé
12 Nataqui
11  Nautilus
12 Nautilus

Temps

25.12
26.25
26.32
29.47
29.76
31.69
35.08

22.06
22.12
23.94
24.78
25.53
25.53
25.67
26.23

Pts

151
133
131

91
75
55

224
222
175
158
144
144
142
133

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 27713
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